PROJECT NAME:_____________________________ CATALOG NUMBER:__________________________
NOTES:______________________________________FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_________________________
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
Page: 1 of 1
MAX16006
Revised: 02-25-16
ML9LA17LCNBNI927 PRODUCT DesCRiPTiOn:
Wall Sconce, Contemporary brushed nickel glass >90 CRI
2700K
FeATURes:
•	 90 CRI
•	 17W replaces a 60W incandescent
•	 23W replaces a 100W incandescent
COnsTRUCTiOns:
•	 Steel
sPeCiFiCATiOns: ML9LA17LCnBni927
ORDeRinG*:
ORDeR CODe MODeL WATTAGe LUMens CCT
77655 ML9LA17LCNBNI927 17W 1500
2700K
77656 ML9LA23LCNBNI927 23W 2075
*Please contact your MaxLite representative to order products that don’t have order codes listed here.
iTeM sPeCiFiCATiOn DeTAiLs
GeneRAL
PeRFORMAnCe
Spacing Criteria Contact MaxLite for Installation Criteria
Color Temperature (CCT) 2700K
Delivered Lumens 1550 Lm 2075 Lm/w
Efficacy	(lm/W) 88 lm/W 85 Lm/w
Dimming Dimmable
Lumen Maintenance (L70) >50,000 Hrs
eLeCTRiCAL
Input Voltage 120-277V, 50-60 Hz
Driver Input Current (mA) .142/ .061 mA max. .192/ .083 mA max
Power Consumption 17W 23W
PHYsiCAL
Dimensions (L x W x H) 13.375”L x 7.875”W x 3” D 16.5”L x 9.8”H x 3.5”D
Weight 2.8 lbs 4 lbs
Housing Metal
Lens Art Glass
Mounting  Mount directly to J-Box
Operating Temperature -4°F-113°F (-20°C-45°C)
CeRTiFiCATiOn
Certification FCC , UL, ES
Environment Suitable for damp, install using only Class 2 power supply
LED Class LM-80, ISTMT21
Warranty 5 years Limited Warranty
ML9LA23LCNBNI927
ML9LA23LCnBni927
DiMMeR LisT MAnUFACTURe DiMMeR TYPe
MACL-153M   LUTRON   TRIAC (LE) INCAN
S-600P LUTRON TRIAC (LE) INCAN
SELV-300P LUTRON ELV (TE)
SCL-153P LUTRON  TRIAC (LE) INCAN
CTCL-153P LUTRON TRIAC (LE) INCAN
6633-P LEVITON TRIAC (LE) INCAN
TGCL-153P-WH  LUTRON TRIAC (LE) INCAN
AWSMG-MA LEVITON MLV (LE) INCAN
NTFTU-5A-277 LUTRON  TRIAC (LE) INCAN
AWSMG-EA LEVITON  ELV (TE)